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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Antique brass metal body and embossed 
ornaments. Cut crystal set octagons. 
Blown light amber clear glass diffusers 
with tassels.

HAREM AP1

Class II

115962

0,900 Kg

20

0,0238 m³

10,5 x 18,5 cm

max 1 x 60W E27

No

16,5 cm26 cm

53
 c

m

WALL LAMP

HAREM


